AFER
S PACKING LIST

FAF: ProRE
1,EESH:
T | KW2024-1-0450 R E 825KG
Bt | TK(W)-825/1.5-JXVF EHA BRN523000+—1L
B/ik 7/7/7 HER:
%K | 1300x1450x2500 FORS: $FEI800x2100
2, {655%k:
F5 B FEEBY R BELR &
1 |Hgess HIE 1600*600*600 %]
. RS, MIRIEER, BPRE, B P e .
2 |58 R R TR 1450*1600*400 KEE
3 |FERAE BER, TR, (4B, %], WUBLRAE, 6B |2600%500%820 ]
4 |iwsE BR, BIIJE 2200*600*600 A8 E—AEE

MERFERNME, BLFRES, WS, £
3, SHESE, fRiEss, EhiE, S, £

S\, molmets, Emzss, Eum |0 o0 1000 | A
R, SHBs

6 [onaEE SRR 16006007300 | A&

AEELD B IRAMH Nl

SlWE LR RER, B ~E

N iE

ERRARNHAN, RERRAY (SRR

B, HEFEE) w2l FRERE

10| £ |, RIE, AR, SR, #3, |[3400*700*550| &K%
AETR, @A, BIR, BEE, WEEL

HReE{4
11|x4E22 STEZR, WEHRER (EEHD) BEEE
12|3d= s JFER (EES
13|SHRERER | S5h EEE oS

BER : 13
EERME:_13 R DNNERE, —RE (EEzZhERA—EiEE)

Hiz=: B Etx: eE: &S
EHEEH ER:
il S BEA:

Ry SR AERSEREIRENYER. 5L, RRFERN, BEEBREZAE=S
TEERREERIR, FiEEAENRTR. Mg BEF



HFER 1#
KW2024-1-0450 FEai#3f5AB40E
R 1600*600*600 |&&: ]
S |17 E ES/As - HE |mI|CE £ Fe & 3%
1 | A |ZsmisiiE —RiE RYATI3000+—KiL 1T kw | 1 | B RETEASBAKBA
2 | 5} [retEsymes MCTC-SCB-A1 1 | =
3 | A | BRI 1 | &
4| 4b e el 1| =
5 | 4 [parTess . EERLE FESS: 281X 1 | = CERERS
6 | Hh [FEABRRIFTX 4 |4 y
7 | 5b | PR R RIEEEE DB10-9.1 220%65 1 | = s
8 | Jb YT RS R DB10-9.2 283*80 + 70*80 2 | # BEM, BEKR
9 | 5 | FTRRAERS SRSEE XL, Bt | 1 | &
10| Hh |[EEIMTR FREHPIVESREmE | 1 | 4 EREFER
1] 4b | FitsMFESE FEE 5 [ 4 ERAFETR
12| 4 | TRisSMESR FES 1 (A BEREEFER
13| 4 |EHeIERE 1 (4
14| Hb TR S RAEERER 12T 36V / 40W o |4
15 s |EERER 1 (4
N [oKIT T =
16| Jb |4k B 3 |4 BN EST LR
19| B |eeduiske K001.4-2.5 1 |4 EREE
19] 4p|3PE=SFFE 63A 1 |4
20| b |EBTERAEITE 2O 220V / 60W 1 (4
21| 4 |FEiT AC220V/60WisiPE 6 | &
22| Hp | ERUKSFF 2 [ 4 FTHEIR2R
23| Ah [ FRUKTFFX BmEiL 1 |4 TR EZREHER
24| b [BREFFE (1370) 4 |4
26| B BRAFF RIS e 75%40*35 0 | &
26| b |IRisEE YEESIRE 24V 1 |4
27| 5h | BSEE 1 | E
28| A [R=dT 0 [ £
29| Hh |EEEHTRELEE EERIE HEE
30| 4h | EomiiEEEE EBiERLE 1 |E EECEHAE
31| 4 |FmERES BRNE FB-9B 2 | m
32| A | EERRESIRSEL BVARFREE : 6 mm? 45 | ¥
33| 4h |=iirES 3x0.75 mm? 20 |
3414 BEIEL 70 | =
35| 4 |6 mm2Eigtbss 15 |
36| 4 |2.5mm* &St 5 | sk
RS SK/% 0 [ &
EEINESEERS F=EOE, ®30 0 [ % e
38| Hh | & B XEEE, 010 7 |k i
39| Hp | BReFLE 4x200mm 200 | &
40| 4 | BRI ®6 mm 105 | %
A1| 5 B IRRAR 2 | %
22 58 [E%E o) 80 | &
EIENEETES) UT10-6 20 |+
44| 5 EE () SV1.25-32 20 |~
45| b | RTRIT =€l 500*500FRAZT 1|4
46| 4 BT 220V FRAEETRAD 4 | A YRS ARETR
47| b | BB SRINRE RIS TRAS) ZRN5E3000 +— LR FE 1 | &
48| 4b |Eyt iR TR 1 |4 e
51| B |#RBRIR{ISEE DB10-5 L=370 e
52| B | Rtz 2R DB10-6 L=390 7 | &
53| B |FeRiiR DB10-7 300x80 7 | # 1.5mmiEEER
2w, 9w




AFER 2#
KW2024-1-0450 E#LEF5ER4M B2
R 1450%1600*400 |&E=:
FS| R E ES/AS - HE |BI|CE £E e & %
18| K001.4-1 HMR:1360x 1560 (845E) 1 |4 FEEEH
2 | B |2 BIEEl HMR:1360x1550 (B43E) 1|4 FEEH
3 | 4b [FtEsEE R METIEFF 2 | % FEELT
4| G |EBERRE SN 4508! ZHER 4 | & REERTREE
518 FFXEETRHR K001.4-1.6 200%200 1 =
7 | B [AMEEEES R K001.4-2.4 L= 1310 1|4 LFERRIRSR
8 |4 | XA / HMR: 1360 x1560, SFFIMIE| 1 | &
9| B | Tk IR 124*95 4 |4 gt
FRRE: 1450, BE
10| B |4 e SMR:EE1200x 550 2 | H=550, BRI
130 fP1=h & ZE S MI=545
MEREEEE e SPREE1110xE8550 1| % PR 100 B
12| B &7k (FTurem) TR 270%210 1| # IR
13| B |FIRAEEIEREE K001.5-4 H=400 2 |
14| B [MEEFR K008A.3-2 1190x1286 2 | 1,248 5%
15| B |EMIPR KO08A.3-1 1190280 0 | 1. 256
16| B W& KO08A.3-3 L=280 8 | & TR, LR
17| B |5 HPRIR K001.4-3 900x800 1| # 1.5mmiEER
18| B (& JiFHREEsLe K001.4-4 L=680 2 | &
19| B | THeIRITEe K001.4-5 L=1200 1 | & 5554, 4
20 8| SIRUPEIR (5) K002.1 485x140 2 | 1.2mméEEER
21| 8| FIRUiFER (8 K002.2 400x140 2 | 1.2mmiEEHR
22|18 BEFRIR K002.3 1250100 1| # 1.2mmiEEHR
2318 BRI BRI K002.5 150x150 2 | # 2.0mmEEEHR
24 IMEESEER EigRKE, L=1250 0 |E
25| |IMEHESMHARETREIR L=240 0 | IR
AFER 3#
KW2024-1-0450 Fai52EfaAP4ME |
RY<: 2600*500*820 |E=: u_ﬂ*ﬁsﬁl -I*E
Fe|tRa & W BES/AS 2 ¥ B Wil CF £ Fe & i
1| 8 |EmEsx K003.1 L=280, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 &L EN
2 | B |EEiR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 1| # 1.2mmiBZIEIAREN
3 | 8 |mepetR K003.2 L=800, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 &L EN
4 | B |iSEER K003.3 L=325, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 RGN
5 | B |siEsR K003.7 L=325, H=2500 2 | 1.2mm304 K5 EEN
6 | B |@MeE K003.4 L=280, H=2115 0 |# 12';;%;;%‘;;2%@%@
7 | B |giEsR K003.4 L=280, H=2115 1| # 1.2mm304 ELFEN
8 | B (¥ g B L=385, K=1360 1| #® 1.2mm304 ELFEN
1.2mm304 & BIAEN
9 | 4b|EYNsE —ATIRYNEE 7/7/7 1 | e BEURETIER
10| Hp |[BF FEEREHF KEE=1100, FLEE900 1 | &
EN IR S 917A61-AC220 1 | = TR
12| 4b DRk KR RS IBNERT | 22 | A4 bl Tia =N el
13|85 HIR(E) 330x1505 1| # 1.2mm201 BEFEN
14|18 BRTRAR () RIESRER 700x1505 1 | # 1.2mm201 ST, FHIER.-
158 HIR(A) 330x1505 1| # 1.2mm201 BE AR
1T - 0 |1 I TRZH A
16| 8 735714 B8 MNERER 80x60x1.2 4 | & HUELRE
17|18 R 1.2mm304 L SIAEEM| L=425 H=2115 2 | = Eagd
18| Hp (RESES TR L=2115 2 | EERIRE
o3, 9w




HFER 4#
KW2024-1-0450 Fa#52Ef5AP4ME El‘jﬂifﬁ
R~: 2200*600*600 |ZE=:
FS|HRR 7 W ES/25 I HE |BU|CF £F BR #
118 == 1.2mm304 A EFEM| L=435 H=2110 2 | & Eag¥
218 HEBEI TR |1.2mm304RSAREEN| L=435 H=2110 12 | # EaS¥
3| 4b (MESES TR L=2115 0 | & BUBLICIR
4| 4p EESHE TR KEL=1415 7 | & HIEIRLE
518 PSR T B Riias 0 | & BUBIZIN
6|8 BEEE 1.2mm304 K XAFHEM| B=50 H=2120 1|
718 BEANE 1.2mm304 K XAEHEM| B=50 H=2120 1| #
8|8 BELNE 1.2mm304 & XAFHM| B=50 H=920 1 | #
98| EREEIE |[1.2mm304KRLIRER| B=50 H=2120 6 | #
10/8| EHREATE |[1.2mm304KSREEN| B=50 H=2120 6 |
118 ERELTE |1.2mm304K5REN| B=50 H=920 6 |
12 BESE:
1318 iR FE 1000%x80x1.2 7 | #® 1205/ 280 (FESR)
14| 5| EBSIINZER TEE 40*60 0 | # =S 4
HFER 5#
KW2024-1-0450 Ea#E2E550R4HE
R: 1350*850*1000 |&FE=: g.l"dtl:fﬁ
#e|tRR £ W ES/AS 2 ¥ B || £E & E
1|4p Lk TR ®8 6 | 1 PRizERSFE
) gh BIAS g W&, ©8 12 | & aseig: 363
gh BIAS EUHFANK150, 24640 W, 08 0 |=
M sEAERzmk W001.4-8.8 L=250 0 |=
3 (41 %EEE}JEE% (e XSGE08-15 BUEERE: 1.5 m/s
) 12 . ®8 mm 1 | = falliteE
4| 4p PKEEE FEHHZJOIEBRIAIRK IS | S®EE: 1.5m/s
EEHIRES (FHE) XSG608-15 | e 15 ms 0 | =
PR RTZI240HATEEE, R 1.5m/s 0| = X
5 | B | ARk Rt rE aE L=595 1 | % teLRIR M
B BB FHBE R 145*120 2 | = BRI
6 = iR FHE R 300*300 2 | =
D SRS YP100(13K) | B2T89-1/B#h, 2E7E:65x90 | 2 | 4 Lt
4p HRSH YP85(13K) | ERT89-1/B4h, 2e4£3186:90, 27L& | 2 | 4 faliteE
7| 5b IESEH, I HEI# #fdtE: B=17 4 | A ECTK5AL,
8 | Hh |NESH (INRLHATA) YP100(8K) #wtts: B=17 o |4 BETK5AH,
9 [4b SYESHE R TR 2mm, 110*80 8 | & SEEER
10| 4p SWESHE R TR 1mm, 110%80 8 | 4 TEEER
ED HTUHR TSR (URGERER) 18 2 |4
12| Hp POEEEH:IN IINHFR Loy 2 | A
13| 4p SHhiEhE BEE 4 | A 27 5
14| 5b Lo HYF1758 P+Q=2500kg 1| TREREIhES, BOREH
15| 4p SHEE e HYF175B P+Q=2500kg 1 | = HERMEEE, EOREH
16 SHEE K10.3 FLEE: F=107 ; FLERE®13 4 | # EIT89-1/BHA
17| 8 4B EE (47 E) KO08A.5 FMEEH=534 1| #% S5®himREER R
17(8| SPHREEER) KO08A.5-3 150x180 1 | # FLEE:90x90
1718 R (T E) FoUIR 0 | #
18| [ |BiEE (MEZLHI) KOO8A.5 45 MEEH =600 0 | # #LE:90x90

o4,




19 - QI102(EL FRIEH: | FLYFRURE © 2000 L eE
Bk wEH TLO4) , BHE  |amatsm/s SE: 16 TE 12=24
21| Hp |JdEZ e (Bﬁl‘g‘l)|QJ101EE§E§E(’.T%}E$M’@ SIEHEE: 1016 0| = BIShE=16mm
22| A | SERH (H3H) 5 | kg
23| 4b 1KO8INLLE 0 | &
G| AMESERE R R 8Lk 0| R
gh 040 0 |R
&I UBEFE (M10, FLEE50) 0| 22
28| M e THOARLLE 2 | &
29[ 41 LR TIREIR PYrD 7 =
32| b Mz JWC075¢7 KE: 26K 0 | # B(UFRE: 1.23kg/m
33| B | =R ®8 mm, L=1000 0 |# —— N
34| 8 praL 2y FE>20mm, KE200mm, EEFEA>3mmLE| 42 | # AR TRERER
35| B |HiEiriR TR 0 | 1K
36| B |[FhEiriRszR 225640 0 | 14K/
18| EERER My >10%305x16 T BRI WYT-LCNT 5CO
320x6xD8x 12, ELEEH,:
2|8 | FNERLERER B 390x505x16 1|4 3104196, 2231, LR~
3 |4p =B T BRI BYURHERR 4 | A
1| 4p FiRLLE GB8903-1988, ®8 67K/5x65 402 | %
2 |G| BRIEESINAE GB8903-1988, 8 60K/5x 155 60 |
AFER 6#
KW2024-1-0450 Fa#52EfaAP4ME o
R<: | 1600%600*300 |EE: | SHNSZoRHE
| iFR & R i s ¥ B (B0 B melE
1| 8 |E=8iTnm HEE 63x63x6 L=250 34 | 4
2 | B |RISshiTs B 63x63x6 L=150 34 | &
3| B |ESHES BEEl 63x63%6 L=200 34 | F=107 ; FLERD13
4 | B |\casseais B 63x63x6 L=400 34 | & XIFREF
518 |EXE FMHEl 63x63x6 L=370 34 | B=90, F=95 ; FLEZO13 MIFREE
6 | B |HERERD HIE £63%6 L=250 0 | #
7 | B |HHRIER B 263%6 L=200 0 | i1k %%
8 | B |eirpliz B 2505 L=150 0 |
9| 8 |fpuz B £50%5 L=500 0 | #
10| B |RHeHER B £50%5 L=100 0 | #
1| 8| Fh@me-4rSH  WE| 200%80%125 0 | rE4t5/Q235-A
1 b | ESHER T89-1/B 13K 8 | R ATiRERERE
b | ESHER T89-1/B 108 | R
13| 4 |BISEN/ER TK5A 9% | R
14| §h | ESEhEA E2T89-1/BHf £= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | # gk
15| 5h [BISHhERA BITKSAH, &= 0.5mm, 1.0mm 68 | # [EERY
16| A | oHE T 3 | kg
17| G [#aF57K R 2 | kg
18| 4 |EEHE T 1 | kg
19| 4 |3 R = 2 | m
20| 3 |Ethumess KO08A.6 H=1500 (N E:
/5T, L9 m




HFER 7#
KW2024-1-0450 EBHEEF5RP4HE Eg | mgﬁ
RJ: 3
Felimn & K EE/AE 2 By g x
WYT-LCN1.5C | #&: 825kg|&fEE: 1.5m/s
TR s .y
=818 B3|t 2:1 IhER:8kw
1|4p KR ES A =)
T SRIRER 1 25K | #lzheEeE DC110V
B iKE: 7m 1850 ®320x6x8x12
HFER 8#
KW2024-1-0450 ERHEaEF4RR40 A .
RY: E o |j*"1‘fﬁ
Fe|tRR & W ES/85 2 # =2tivs % i
TRFHFE | FHIRT: 800x2100
1| 4p FFIW(ERAEE) FECO.02A B L. REEEE. HR, a Tosm =S
- ITER. 1770, tREEE
HFER o#
KW2024-1-0450 EBEaEF4RR40 R N
RY: B8 Ij*'fﬁ
FS| iR g W ES/RS & ¥ =Ty & ix
ITR~: 800x2100
FIPR ;H Bk, BB, IHER
1 Bk L TR A £ TSNS
o FECL.02 I8, BB MR, BB
FriEE. PERESE
2 |5h BB th43FEI800x2100 It BRIk
3 |4h BiINPER 45738002100 1 BIILER
4 |5p FEZRLERR TR 63£54W L=500 e BiIILE
BFER 10#
KW2024-1-0450 EREaEF4RR40 R 3
R: 3400*700*550 |[FE=: J:-Fﬁﬁ
S| R g W ES/RS & ¥ =Ty & ix
., ! _ RESIRNTFME: A
1| B |5 A BE L=1480 B SEE: R
2 | A |ZetiRh: TRIBRITLOA ez BRI TR IR E ERE MR LE
3 | B | FRUKTH=2E i 14 SEFEIRRHE
4| B [FETER WKoo13-1 |G TRIEATLON LRI £ RE R
. BREGENIE, e MR
7 | B | B WK001.2B STHEL=3500, FRIRHIFCIIR % Tk, RS R
SAHTRE: 1=2100
8|8 HWMRE AN 1 RGRTESIE
10| B ST E L #8570 % SRS b
11{4p BRI SNt D320%x6xD8x 12,5845 = EEEH

o6 T, L9 m



12| RS Tl KE: =0 o [#
13 R T KE: =0 o [# ZEM A ESR
48| FEREAHR M 220x420 0 | # FHEA, RIHIE
[15] RIS TR 160%205 0 | # psZ=]
[16] FREHER TR 100x40 o | #
17|18 FIRECEE B KE: =1210 ES R
18| 4p BN T LIS YRR 4 | T
198 HiR T 40*40*8 4 | EEH
208 THHeE B KEE: =1300 1| # . .
21 S EEE ) KE: =142 2 | # ﬁﬁ@ﬁgéﬂf&ﬁ
22|8B| FREMEFEIE) Tt 275*275*250 G
23| B[Rt O16424F KE: L=2100 4 | % SERIMEG
24| 5 |[FifT=E SLo18, AP17 4 |4 SiFmRRTRER S
PHEIERS DB10-3 KE: L=3000 1 | & 4URIR/Q235-A/50#FE4R
26| 5 |[lESEE DB10-4 KEE: L=270 2 | # SESiEgs
27| B AEFR2 T KE: 1=2200 2 | & 22#biEIN
28 AETRI ] KE: 1=2200 0 | & TR (FFEO)
29| 8 iRRRMEsL R WKO004-1 L = EL=2200,L.1=985 1 | % 1841848 SR, 6-922, D=22
EIEEE WK004-1.4 150*130 2 | # 10mm
315 EER1.2 B KE: L=2000 0 | # 144485
32(8 FIRERBR TE L=600 2 | & 14#btEiR
33|8| EIRERSLP FE L=200 2 | & 25#1E
34| 8B B ZEl L=800 o |# 14#biEN
3518 FEHINEHR IE] 150x190 4 | # 10MM
36| 8B Y EE 4RSI BTl KE: L=350 1 | # 6-@ 22, &M, BIFHE
AFER 11#
KV:2024-1 -0450 FEtBAFEARME gL
RY: |E=:
Fa iR 2 m® Be/as E- HE || O B Eie &
: B |xEZE PRI EE SR 980 x3300 1 | = BELRT (R METE)
B [XJEZeHE FRAEBERRT LR L= 3300 2 | = BT
2 | 5 |}EE FREES/L=180 D400 x6xDBx 12, §544AY 14 EREXIER
3| B |#MEREELE TR L=220 0|4 EREXIER
HFER 12#
KW2024-1-0450 Fa#52Ef5AP4ME
R EE: XJEIR
et g MW EBS/RE 2 ¥ B ||| OF| 2| Ee % =
1(4p PO JBAEL: 950x200x80, 3L105,44kg/t 29 | #
AFER 13#
Ak
— ;v;z.om 1-0450 FaEEZAERR4HE SRS
. B,
#a{tHn g BS/AS 2 ¥ HE |mh|om| | R &
- ) Sk/%, BE: 0% . ]
RE HREESH T89-1/B s 2% 58 |
o SR/, HE: 10% . )
2 | 4p HERISH TK5A K ME 2% 58 | %
3 ah TSR T89-1/B 10 | #
£l BISHIERER TK5A 10 | #

370, 4t




HFER 14#
KW2024-1-0450 Fa#52EfaAP4ME

RY: |E§: %ﬁ%]ﬁ

st val B/ W ES/8s I HE (2| CFE|&E|EE #

1 |4 |BTEKT% (LEDERER) REAEN BIIRY: 1240x1390 0 | & ECLEDXT (220V)

2 [ 4p LEDT 0| R

R
EiE s A ES/A8S & # BB | Ok | 558 e & i
1 | EFEREE 1248 M16x40 Eopih, sih 1B 26 | = 8.8 FAE,
2 | TEREHRSE 1242 M16x40 Eopsy, sth IRA 14 | & 8.8 JAE
TR LRI 1252 M16x40 EoSEaL, Gt 12R3 4 | E 8.8 JAE
IR EM2 1242 M10x30 FoPsh, sz 126 0 |

3 o . 124 M14x45 ELAH, Wih 126 8 | &

| RIS TR, R e Miexss EATH, W 125 0 | =

7| 4 SRS ST 1242 M10x25 Eopsy, sth IRAY 2 |

Z8 . . 12#2 M14x45 EoEah, th 12RY 4 | E
> |FIPESRSFINAE g V<80 W W 8 s | =
6 |BNISEEES| M 1248 M12x35 Eopsy, sth IRR3 2 | &

7 | SRS 1248 M12x35 Eopih, sEih M2 8 | =

. 1242 M16x55 Fipsh, s IR 4 | E
8 | MRRS=EH 1% M12x35 W . 8 6 =
9 |ESBRSE 1242 M12x45 EoEsh, gt 128 4 | E
10| HFERSER 212 M8x25 Eopy, sth  IRAY 30 |
11 |4EHSEHR 124¢ M8x 25 Eopih, swih IR 30 | =

35| 12 |BERiER: SLIZHE M6x20 Fopsh, sz 126 120 | & SRRE

B |13 |piBHRSIRME 124¢ M8x 25 Eoph, sh IR 6 |
14 | EER SHTRIR 124¢ M8x 25 Eopih, swih A2 30 | &

15 | TtRiERE 124 M8x25 oL, gt 128 20 | &
16|1ERBEE (KIBR) FEEEEIKE M12x120]  EIERHMVE. b IR | 293 | % Foges
17 |FERBERE (FRi) SERIZI M12x280 | AT, g 128 0 | %

o |18 |35 124 M12x45 EoSPEL, stk 0RA 88 | &

?n 19| EHERD 12 M12x45 Bl b 12 112 | & T8K
20 |EIENERS 128 M12x45 Eopy, sth IRAY 102 | & T5K
21 |EHIEER 1248 M12x45 Eopih, swih ARG 88 | &

22 |BIEhERER #24¢ M10x30 Eopih, smih A2 88 | &
o8 T, £ 9m




23|EESERE 1248 M10x40 R, i 120 0 |= FRZS ERD
Xt | 24 |WEZRRSITESHANNR| 8% M10x30 EoEah, St 2R3 30 | &
= |25 |ESH ST #24% M10x25 R, B 12 2 | =
26 |IEPIR SRR 124 M10x25 R, B 2R 4=
|27 |Bhe 5EEse 1845 M12x35 RSP, Wi 12 8 |=
1| 28 | St EEEEERE EERIe M12x120|  iEEME. W 126 20 | % =EESE
e 1242 M10x100 Fh, W s 2 | =
8 | 29| pRikse SiREsERE 1212 M10x25 RSP, g 12 4 | =
% | 30 [pRiERREEE WAKIZE M10x80 | EIETHME, b i85 4 | x EEELE
HE e 1815 M6x20 BEFmE, we Eg | 18 | =
g |32|B5INSENEE 248 M20x 100 B, g flEb TURE 4 | B 8.8 %, FEA®
5|33 |ENERESHE 1242 M16x70 EORGEE, SR, BURE 4 | B
|34 |2EzE fEiERRIe M12x120|  EUIEPEVE. L 183 12 | % e
35 |iEERE BAKIZAE M10x80 | EIETHME, b i85 4 | x EEaLE
2 | 37 | ST EE 1815 M6x30 CIETRE, W 88 8 | =
# | 38 |FTminiErEER 1242 M6x30 CIETRE, W 88 4 | =
& 39| mrieisramEE WAKIZIE M8x80 | IETRE. Wi 1BE 4 | x =EEE
i |40|aEams WAKIZE M8x80 | EIEFRE, i 188 2 | = TEGYE
A1 |sshteEE WAKIRRE M12x100] GIEFHE. wih 18n 4 | x
R|NEeEEEE | WAKIRIE MBx80 | GIETFME. M i85 4 | = TEGYE
44| FRPUKSTFXER ESLIZie M4x40 | SIETHE, W 128 4 |
45 |t ERE ESLIZie M5x40 | EIETHE. #5128 o |=
e |46 | B BEEERE B M4x20 | 8 | =&
52|47 e ENTEEEERE WAKIZE M8x80 | EIEFRE, i 188 4 | = TEGYE
e |48 [N REE 1248 M5x25 R, B 120 8 | =
| |FERsEER 1818 M4x25 RSP, g 12 8 | =
49 W BEEERE WAKIZIE M6x50 | IETE, w88 | 25 | % =EEsE
50 [ EaiEEE 1242 M6x25 RSP, g 12 50 | =
51 |gissEE B2 M4x10 60 | %
52 |5 R Sytm iz 1212 M4x 158 Fipsh, gz 126 10 | &
54 |47 IR IESR S TR 1815 M8x25 T, L 42 6 | =
ﬁ 55 [PHIRSRS T PR | 81 M8x25 FTh, B BE 3 =
56 |{PRIRI 2R S 1248 M8x25 R, i 120 3 | =
57 |FPHIR S BiEse] 128 M8x30 T, WL 18 6 | =
58|ENESENBIR 1248 M8x25 R, i 120 14 | &
B (59| &SR 12t M8x25 Fipsh, sh 126G 18 | &
| |[NEHESER 1218 M6x25 R, B 12 18 | &
60| IERTRE EZBKiZIE M10x80 | 4 | = HEGE
61 Eri b 1242 M6x30 T, h 186 o |=
62| EIEEIATRELL 18£8 M5x50 FE, i 120 o |4
63|, ; B4 M5x19.5 / | = TEGYE
pa IR R/AKIRIE M8 80 / | =

9T, Hom




